

Terms and Conditions

Lighting the Path Enterprises is a U.S. registered 501(c)(3) charitable organization in good standing with the IRS. We are also committed to the highest levels of professionalism and financial transparency.

The donation categories used on this website and/or in accompanying print materials are representative of some of the many needs Lighting the Path must meet as we empower and meet the needs of those living in poverty. While we make every effort to digitally tag and track your donation and implement your donation on behalf of those you intended to serve, Lighting the Path leadership, with the full oversight of our Board of Directors and outside, independent third party auditors, hereby reserve the right to use your donation "where needed most", as programmatic timing and capacities change according to unpredictable outside forces in the impoverished areas and fragile states where we live and work.

By donating, you hereby expressly give Lighting the Path Enterprises this authority regarding your contribution.

Thank you for your generous support of our work and for understanding our intention to make the best use of your gift to heal hearts across enemy lines!

Questions? Email us at lightingthepathenterprises@gmail.com